## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

## Po2000 40617

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)						
		30	00052059 -04/08/0201 *****78.75	9737 1078004 *****78.75		
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:						
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL COI	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED			
FROM:	GARY O'	Connor inted or typed)				
14480 SW 112 Terr  Address  Address						
	Mane City! S	FL 33186 State & Zip		E FLORID		
	305 - 388 Daytime Te	- 3094 lephone number	<del> </del>			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)		
ARTICLE I NAME	•	-
The name of the corporation shall be:		-
O'Connor Installations & S	FRUICES TW	
O COUNCY INSTRUMENTS & S	Choise, I'm	==
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		-
The principal place of business/mailing address is:		
	F1 22101.	
14480 SW 112 Terr, Man	ne, PC 55186	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	•	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:		=
		- -
For Profit		
ARTICLE IV SHARES		
The number of shares of stock is:		
,00		#1 <u>=</u>
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS DIRECTORS (option	onal) : 9 \( \frac{1}{2} \)	<del>.</del>
The name(s) and address(es):		· -
Gary R. O'Connier	-8 -8- -8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-	
14480 Sw 112 Tew	그 만드	
many FC 33186	PHI2: 15	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	S S	Y1 -
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:		= -
Gary O'Connor	· 	· <del>-</del>
14480 SW 112 Terr		
miami, FC 38186		
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:		· <del>-</del>
CARN DI COLVON		- -
14480 SW 112 Terr	•	: <del>-</del>
mane, FC 33186		-
***********************************		
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above certificate, Lam familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent as	we stated corporation at the place designated nd agree to act in this capacity	in this
$(2 (2))^{n}$		_
	48 2002	- <u>-</u> —
Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
(/ 17)	1 1	= -
Jy H	482002	
Signature/Incorporator	Date	· <u>**</u>

.ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION